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Suction capacity

500 kPa

800 kPa

/

10

00 kPa

P

1000

2000
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Time to fil a tonk of 10dm’

volume

/

2600 1

min

vl

)/

J600 1

min

4500

1/min

7

600

800

(kW]
2.00

1.75
1.50
1.25
1.00
0.7/5
0.50
025

1000 [+Pa]

TECHNICAL DATA:

Number of cylinders

Cilinder diometer

Piston stroke

lotal piston displacement

Mass

Self-stabilizing pressure

Max. allowable temp. of compressed air
Cooling by blow of air, with the speed

of the flow min.
Lubrication forced circulation, splash lubrication

min. pressure of oil

SMBOL DESCRIPIION:

0 — suction end
2 — discharge end

1

65 mm
23 mm
76 om’
6.5 kg
1200 159 kPa
+220 C
6  m/fs
200 kPa

81 — lubricaling oil inlet ( thread M10x1 length 9 mm )
4000[1/min] 82 — lubricating oil oullet and crankcase breathing

Digital marking according to International Standaord 150-6/86

[ —rating plate

¥ —max. anqular it of the compressor

Power consumption

oh9
4—,—‘«

500 400 kPg 300 kPa 200 kPa
kPa
A0 kPa y
- =
1 *N\{
e g / il
=
1000 2000 3000 4000[1 /min]

NOTE! e avove characteristics are for open air suction system at
ombient temperature +20C and for cooling with fan
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